1.5 Mile Kayak

Single
1
2
3
Double
1
2
3

64
60
56

62
13
55

Clay
David
Christine

Tom
Allyson
Jennifer

3 Mile Kayak

Single
1
2
3
Double
1
2

14

13

Kenneth
Vincent
Jack

Tommy
Johnny

Corjulo
Hayes
Holze

Struzzieri
Voerg
Borrero

Kleinberg
Baldwin
Connor

Struzzieri
Struzzieri
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John

Struzzieri

Mackenzie Struzzieri

Cathy

Gene
Glenna

Lala

Heslin
Doyle

1.5 Mile Canoe

Single
1
Double
1

3 Mile Canoe

Double
1

54 Marlin

67 Jason

12 Marci

Schwartz

Hubbard Steve

Weisler

Hubbard

Samantha Moranville






